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Trace Elements (from Sea Vegetation)

Proprietary Blend

 Ginkgo biloba Extract (leaf) (minimum 24% 
 ginkgoflavonglycosides and 6% terpenes), Silymarin
 (seed, from Silybum marianum), Coenzyme Q-10, 
 Lemon Bioflavonoid Complex, Proanthocyanidins (Re\d  
WineGrapes), SOD/Glutathione Peroxidase (Young
 Wheat Sprouts), L-Glutathione (reduced), Brown Rice 
 Protein Concentrate (hydrolyzed, digestibility 96%), 
 N-Acetyl-L-Cysteine, L-Methionine, Betaine HCl, 
 Glutamic Acid, L-Glycine and L-Glutamine.
Ginkgo biloba (leaf) (standardized extract

 providing a minimum of 24%

 ginkgoflavonglycosides and 6% total terpenes)

Milk Thistle Herbal Extract (seed)

 (Silybum marianum [L.] Gaertn.)

 Standardized to provide 200 mg of silymarin

Milk Thistle (seed, non-standardized)

Coenzyme Q-10

L-Carnitine

L-Tyrosine

Red Wine Proanthocyanidins

LECI-PSTM as soy phospholipid complex    

PhosphatidylSERINE

 Phosphatidylcholine

 Phosphatidylethanolamine

 Phosphatidylinositol

Fatty Acids Profile Supplying:

 Linoleic Acid

 Linolenic Acid

 Oleic Acid

 Stearic Acid

 Palmitic Acid

50 mcg

250 mg

40 mg

250 mg

100 mg

25 mg

75 mg

75 mg

50 mg

334 mg

100 mg

50 mg

43 mg

20 mg

185 mg

110 mg

10 mg

20 mg

10 mg

35 mg
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Formula #24542
*Daily Value not established.

Supplement Facts
Serving Size 1 pack ( 5 capsules/ 2 tablets per pack) • Servings Per Container 30

KEEP OUT OF REACH OF CHILDREN.

Vitamin A (25% as Vitamin A Palmitate/

 75% [7,500 IU] as Beta-Carotene)

Vitamin C (Ascorbic Acid)

Vitamin D-3

Vitamin E (as Vitamin E Succinate)

Thiamine (as Thiamine HCl)

Riboflavin

Niacin/Niacinamide

Vitamin B-6 (as Pyridoxine HCl/

 Pyridoxal-5-Phosphate Complex)

Folic Acid

Vitamin B-12 (on Ion Exchange Resin)

Biotin

Pantothenic Acid (as d-Calcium Pantothenate)

Calcium (from Calcium Citrate/Ascorbate Complex)

Phosphorus

Magnesium (from Magnesium Aspartate/

 Ascorbate Complex)

Zinc (from Zinc Aspartate Complex)

Selenium (Organic Selenium from

 Krebs† Cycle and Kelp)

Copper (from Copper Amino Acid Chelate)

Manganese (from Manganese Aspartate Complex)

Chromium (Organically bound with

 GTF activity–low allergenicity)

Molybdenum (from Molybdenum Krebs†)

Potassium (from Potassium Aspartate Complex)

Choline (from Choline Citrate/Bitartrate)

Inositol

Citrus Bioflavonoid Complex 

PABA (para-Aminobenzoic Acid)

Vanadium (from Vanadium Krebs†)

Boron (from Boron Aspartate/Citrate Complex)

10,000 IU

500 mg

25 IU

100 IU

25 mg

12.5 mg

60 mg

12.5 mg

400 mcg

50 mcg

150 mcg

75 mg

150 mg

15 mg

150 mg

10 mg

100 mcg

1 mg

7.5 mg

100 mcg

25 mcg

42.5 mg

10 mg

12.5 mg

50 mg

25 mg

12.5 mcg

0.5 mg

200%

833%

6%

333%

1667%

735%

300%

625%

100%

833%

50%

750%

15%

2%

38%

67%

143%

50%

375%

83%

33%

1%
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Other ingredients: Cellulose, gelatin (capsule), rice protein, 
silica and vegetable stearate.
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For optimal storage conditions, store in a cool, dry place. 
(59˚-77˚F/15˚-25˚C) (35-65% relative humidity) Tamper 

resistant package, do not use if outer seal is missing.

Warning:
If digestive irritation occurs, take with meals. Stop use and 
consult your health care professional if allergic reactions 
occur. If you are pregnant or nursing consult your health 
care professional before using this product.

Suggested Usage: 
As a dietary supplement, adults take 1 pack daily with 
meals or as directed by your healthcare professional.

This product contains NO yeast, milk/dairy, corn, sodium, 
sugar, starch, artificial coloring, preservatives or flavoring.

Each Pack Contains: 
Two Oblong, Yellow Multivitamin and Mineral Tablets
One Yellow Coenzyme Q-10 Plus Amino Acids Capsule
One Light Brown Standardized Ginkgo biloba Capsule
One Brown Standardized Milk Thistle Capsule
One Purple Proanthocyanidins Capsule
One Off-White Phosphatidylserine Capsule

Manufactured in the USA by:
Douglas Laboratories 

600 Boyce Road • Pittsburgh, PA 15205 USA
www.douglaslabs.com

†Krebs =  Citrate, Fumarate, Malate, Glutarate and 
Succinate Complex.

30 Packs

Amount Per Serving %DV Amount Per Serving %DV


