

Ultra Preventive 2000 series™

# Nutri-Smart Pack®

A Dietary Supplement



**Douglas Laboratories**®

30 Packs

## **Supplement Facts**

Serving Size 1 pack ( 5 capsules/ 2 tablets per pack) • Servings Per Container 30

Serving Size 1 pask ( 5 capealos) 2 tablete per pask) - Servinge 1 or Seritamen				
Amount Per Serving		%DV	Amount Per Serving	
Vitamin A (25% as Vitamin A Palmitate/	10,000 IU	200%	Trace Elements (from Sea Vegetation)	
75% [7,500 IU] as Beta-Carotene)			Proprietary Blend	
Vitamin C (Ascorbic Acid)	500 mg	833%	Ginkgo biloba Extract (leaf) (minimum 24%	
Vitamin D-3	25 IU	6%	ginkgoflavonglycosides and 6% terpenes), Silymarin	
Vitamin E (as Vitamin E Succinate)	100 IU	333%	(seed, from Silybum marianum), Coenzyme Q-10,	
Thiamine (as Thiamine HCI)	25 mg	1667%	Lemon Bioflavonoid Complex, Proanthocyanidins (Re	١d
Riboflavin	12.5 mg	735%	WineGrapes), SOD/Glutathione Peroxidase (Young Wheat Sprouts), L-Glutathione (reduced), Brown Rice	
Niacin/Niacinamide	60 mg	300%	Protein Concentrate (hydrolyzed, digestibility 96%),	
Vitamin B-6 (as Pyridoxine HCI/	12.5 mg	625%	N-Acetyl-L-Cysteine, L-Methionine, Betaine HCl.	
Pyridoxal-5-Phosphate Complex)			Glutamic Acid. L-Glycine and L-Glutamine.	
Folic Acid	400 mcg	100%	Ginkgo biloba (leaf) (standardized extract	
Vitamin B-12 (on Ion Exchange Resin)	50 mcg	833%	providing a minimum of 24%	
Biotin	150 mcg	50%	ginkgoflavonglycosides and 6% total terpenes)	
Pantothenic Acid (as d-Calcium Pantothenate)	75 mg	750%	Milk Thistle Herbal Extract (seed)	
Calcium (from Calcium Citrate/Ascorbate Complex)	150 mg	15%	(Silybum marianum [L.] Gaertn.)	
Phosphorus	15 mg	2%	Standardized to provide 200 mg of silymarin	
Magnesium (from Magnesium Aspartate/	150 mg	38%	Milk Thistle (seed, non-standardized)	
Ascorbate Complex)			Coenzyme Q-10	
Zinc (from Zinc Aspartate Complex)	10 mg	67%	L-Carnitine	
Selenium (Organic Selenium from	100 mcg	143%	L-Tyrosine	
Krebs† Cycle and Kelp)	· ·		Red Wine Proanthocyanidins	
Copper (from Copper Amino Acid Chelate)	1 mg	50%	LECI-PS™ as soy phospholipid complex	
Manganese (from Manganese Aspartate Complex)	7.5 mg	375%		
Chromium (Organically bound with	100 mcg	83%	Phosphatidylcholine	
GTF activity-low allergenicity)	· ·		Phosphatidylethanolamine	
Molybdenum (from Molybdenum Krebs†)	25 mcg	33%	Phosphatidylinositol	
Potassium (from Potassium Aspartate Complex)	42.5 mg	1%	Fatty Acids Profile Supplying:	
	, i		Linoleic Acid	
Choline (from Choline Citrate/Bitartrate)	10 mg	*	Linolenic Acid	
Inositol	12.5 mg	*	Oleic Acid	
Citrus Bioflavonoid Complex	50 mg	*	Stearic Acid	
PABA (para-Aminobenzoic Acid)	25 mg	*	Palmitic Acid	
Vanadium (from Vanadium Krebs†)	12.5 mcg	*		
Boron (from Boron Aspartate/Citrate Complex)	0.5 mg	*	*Daily Value not established.	

Other ingredients: Cellulose, gelatin (capsule), rice protein, silica and vegetable stearate.

†Krebs = Citrate, Fumarate, Malate, Glutarate and Succinate Complex.

Manufactured in the USA by:
Douglas Laboratories
600 Boyce Road • Pittsburgh, PA 15205 USA
www.douglaslabs.com

#### **Each Pack Contains:**

%DV

50 mca

250 mg

40 ma

250 mg

100 mg 25 mg

75 mg

75 mg

50 mg

334 mg

100 ma

50 mg

43 mg

20 mg

185 mg

110 mg

10 mg 20 mg

10 mg

35 ma

Two Oblong, Yellow Multivitamin and Mineral Tablets One Yellow Coenzyme Q-10 Plus Amino Acids Capsule One Light Brown Standardized Ginkgo biloba Capsule One Brown Standardized Milk Thistle Capsule One Purple Proanthocyanidins Capsule One Off-White Phosphatidylserine Capsule

This product contains NO yeast, milk/dairy, corn, sodium, sugar, starch, artificial coloring, preservatives or flavoring.

#### Suggested Usage:

As a dietary supplement, adults take 1 pack daily with meals or as directed by your healthcare professional.

### Warning:

If digestive irritation occurs, take with meals. Stop use and consult your health care professional if allergic reactions occur. If you are pregnant or nursing consult your health care professional before using this product.

#### KEEP OUT OF REACH OF CHILDREN.

For optimal storage conditions, store in a cool, dry place. (59°-77°F/15°-25°C) (35-65% relative humidity) Tamper resistant package, do not use if outer seal is missing.

Formula #24542

